
Coaches:

Scott Jones Remsen
(B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 15, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ West Canada
Valley 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Upper Soccer
Field L

Sep 23, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ Adirondack 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Modified Soccer
Field L

Sep 25, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

Utica Academy of
Science 9:30 AM Elementary

Soccer Field L

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

Town of Webb
UFSD 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Elementary
Soccer Field L

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Herkimer 11:00

AM
12:30
PM

Elementary Field
#1 L

Oct 4, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

West Canada
Valley 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Elementary
Soccer Field L

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ Frankfort-
Schuyler 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
FSHS Soccer
Field #2 L

Oct 12, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Adirondack 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Elementary
Soccer Field L

Oct 14, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

Utica Academy of
Science 4:30 PM Elementary

Soccer Field L

Oct 15, 2021 Fri Regular
Season Frankfort-Schuyler 4:30 PM Remsen Baseball

Field L

Oct 18, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Town of Webb
UFSD 4:30 PM 6:00

PM TBD L

Oct 20, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Herkimer 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Elementary
Soccer Field L
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